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For incoming transfer students: Below are the academic department contacts for advisement 
assistance.  Please try to connect with your contact person by EMAIL (directly or department 
secretary). After you connect with your department, any issues or other questions, please contact 
transfer@millersville.edu 
 

DEPARTMENT CONTACT 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Accounting & Finance 
(Accounting, Finance, 
General Business, 
International Business) 

Dr. Eric Blazer Eric.Blazer@millersville.edu  
 
Andrea.Clark@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Applied Engineering, 
Safety and 
Technology 

Dr. Len Litowitz Len.Litowitz@millersville.edu  
 
Beth.Colvin@millersville.edu (secretary) 
 

Art & Design Professor Shauna 
Frischkorn 

Shauna.Frischkorn@millersville.edu  
 
Kate.Kinney@millersville.edu  (secretary) 
 

Biology/Allied Health Dr. Ryan Wagner Ryan.Wagner@millersville.edu  

 
Kristina.Gorodensky@millersville.edu (secretary) 
 

Chemistry Dr. Aimee Miller Aimee.Miller@millersville.edu  
 
madison.rebman@millersville.edu (secretary) 

 

Communication & 
Theatre (including 
Entertainment Tech & 
Journalism majors) 

Dr. Lowery Woodall 
(interim Fall 2022) 

  Lowery.Woodall@millersville.edu  

 
Kim.Guasco@millersville.edu (secretary) 
 

Computer Science  Dr. Stephanie Schwartz Stephanie.Schwartz@millersville.edu  

 
Tonya.Pyles@millersville.edu (secretary) 

 

Criminology, 
Sociology, and 
Anthropology 
 

Dr. Marlene Arnold Marlene.Arnold@millersville.edu  

 

Gwen.Phillips@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Early, Middle and 
Exceptional 
Education 

Dr. Richard Mehrenberg Richard.Mehrenberg@millersville.edu  
 
Alexandria.Devlin@millersville.edu  (secretary) 
 

Earth Sciences Dr. Lynn Marquez Lynn.Marquez@millersville.edu  
 
Susan.Troop@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Economics Dr. Kenneth Smith Kenneth.Smith@millersville.edu  
 
Patti.Foulke@millersville.edu (secretary) 
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English and World 
Languages (English, 
Writing Studies, and 
Language & Cultural 
Studies majors) 
 

Dr. Kim McCollum-Clark 
(dept chair) 
 
Dr. Christine Gaudry 
(LACS Coordinator) 

Kim.McCollum-Clark@millersville.edu 
 
Christine.Gaudry@millersville.edu 
 
Dena.McEwan@millersville.edu (secretary) 

 

Geography Dr. Jessica Kelly Jessica.Kelly@millersville.edu  
 
madison.rebman@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Government, Policy, 
and Law 

Dr. Richard Glenn Richard.Glenn@millersville.edu  
 
Lianna.Souza@millersville.edu (secretary) 

History (and Social 
Studies Education) 

Dr. Erin Shelor Erin.Shelor@millersville.edu  
 
Martha.Devlin@millersville.edu (secretary) 

International Studies Dr. Robert Bookmiller Robert.Bookmiller@millersville.edu   
 
Lianna.Souza@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Management & 
Marketing   
(Management, 
Marketing & Info 
Technology majors) 

Dr. David DiRusso David.DiRusso@millersville.edu  
 
Andrea.Clark@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Mathematics Dr. Janet White Janet.White@millersville.edu  
 
Linda.Mellinger@millersville.edu  (secretary) 

Multidisciplinary 
Studies  

Dr. Nakeiha Primus  
(Program Coordinator) 

Nakeiha.Primus@millersville.edu  

https://www.millersville.edu/mdst/approved-programs/index.php  

a. Applied 
Disability Studies 

Dr. Emily Baldys 
 
Dr. Jessica Hughes 

Emily.Baldys@millersville.edu  
 
Jessica.Hughes@millersville.edu   

b. Atlantic World 
Studies 

Dr. Clarence Maxwell 
 
Dr. Timothy Trussell 

Clarence.Maxwell@millersville.edu  
 
Timothy.Trussell@millersville.edu  

c. Data Science Dr. Stephanie Schwartz Stephanie.Schwartz@millersville.edu  

d. Educational 
Studies 

Dr. Nakeiha Primus Nakeiha.Primus@millersville.edu  

e. Environ Hazards 
& Emergency 
Mgmt 

Dr. Sepi Yalda 
 
Dr. Duane Hagelgans 

Sepi.Yalda@millersville.edu  
 
Duane.Hagelgans@millersville.edu  
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f. Latinx & Latin-
American 
Studies 

Dr. Kim Mahaffy Kimberly.Mahaffy@millersville.edu  

g. Pre-Occupational 
Therapy 

Dr. Elizabeth Thyrum Elizabeth.Thyrum@millersville.edu  

h. Science Writing Dr. Justin Mando 
 
Dr. Caleb Corkery 

Justin.Mando@millersville.edu  
 
Caleb.Corkery@millersville.edu  

Music Dr. Micheal Houlahan Micheal.Houlahan@millersville.edu  
 
Megan.Murphy@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Nursing (Online BSN 
Program) 

Dr. Kelly Kuhns Kelly.Kuhns@millersville.edu  
 
Melissa.Kober@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Philosophy Dr. John Kaiser Ortiz John.Kaiser@millersville.edu  
 
Martha.Devlin@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Physics Dr. Sean Hendrick Sean.Hendrick@millersville.edu  
 
madison.rebman@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Psychology Dr. Lauren Kaiser Lauren.Kaiser@millersville.edu  
 
Keisha.Patterson@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Social Work Dr. Leonora Foels (interim 
contact for Fall 2022) 

Leonora.Foels@millersville.edu   
 
Christine.Kolenda@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Wellness & Sport 
Sciences (Sport 
Administration) 

Dr. Daniel Keefer Daniel.Keefer@millersville.edu  
 
Kelly.Erb@millersville.edu (secretary) 

Undeclared/ 
Exploratory Students 

Dr. David Henriques 
 
 

David.Henriques@millersville.edu  
 
  Molly.CaldwellHamlin@millersville.edu  (secretary) 
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